BEVERAGES

Fountain Drink (Coke Products)

Teas & Lemonades

Lemonade
Sweet Tea
Lavender Limeade
Peach Tea

Watermelon Lemonade

Juice

(Apple, orange. & Grape)

$5

$5
$5
$5
$5
$5

$5

Miller Light
Bud Light
Coors Light
Blue Moon
Lonestar
Yuengling
Dos Equis
Stella

Corona

$8
$8
$8
$8
$8
$8
$8
$8
$8

Drink Menu

HOUSE COCKTAILS

Lava Lounge Miami Vice Daiquiri
Strawberry Pina Colada
Hawaiian Mimosa

Pink Panties

Carmel White Russian

Blue Lagoon Cocktail

Jello Shots

(Fireball, Margarita Lime, Cherry Limeade)

$17
$18
$18
$15
$10
$12

$5




